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桌球決賽競賽時間 秩序表
07/10/2022 / 10:30

07/10/2022 上午 10:30:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 1
苗栗特教A/吳, 婕語 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教A/張, 敏琪 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
新北高工A/粘, 秀慈 18-新北市立新北高工
新北高工A/陳, 燕芷 18-新北市立新北高工

07/10/2022 上午 10:30:00 B 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F03, 競賽 1
苗栗特教B/李, 惠雯 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教B/林, 怡芳 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
淡商A/李, 純貞 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商A/謝, 文慈 17-新北市立淡水商工

07/10/2022 上午 10:30:00 C 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M01, 競賽 1
台南高工D/吳, 昭明 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工D/陳, 定璿 14-國立臺南高工
瑞芳高工/王, 浩昕 19-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞芳高工/謝, 非 19-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/10/2022 上午 10:30:00 D 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M02, 競賽 1
玉里高中A/林, 佑興 08-國立玉里高中
玉里高中A/陳, 武哲 08-國立玉里高中
淡商B/李, 軒安 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商B/張, 浚鴻 17-新北市立淡水商工

07/10/2022 / 10:55

07/10/2022 上午 10:55:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 1
台南高工F/薛, 祖廷 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工F/羅, 宥茗 14-國立臺南高工
新北高工B/吳, 劉煒 18-新北市立新北高工
新北高工B/廖, 浩安 18-新北市立新北高工

07/10/2022 上午 10:55:00 B 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 2
台南高工E/陳, 玉化 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工E/楊, 維哲 14-國立臺南高工
苗栗特教D/黃, 偉安 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教D/鍾, 棋皓 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校

07/10/2022 上午 10:55:00 C 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 1
苗栗特教C/李, 安弘 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教C/徐, 國晉 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
淡商C/廖, 于賢 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商C/羅, 奕勳 17-新北市立淡水商工

07/10/2022 上午 10:55:00 D 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 2
宜蘭特教/吳, 重毅 09-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
宜蘭特教/林, 洧漳 09-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
苗栗特教E/莊, 凱皓 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教E/羅, 元鴻 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
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桌球決賽競賽時間 秩序表
07/10/2022 / 11:20

07/10/2022 上午 11:20:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 2
玉里高中B/田, 家綺 08-國立玉里高中
玉里高中B/江, 沛頤 08-國立玉里高中
新北高工A/粘, 秀慈 18-新北市立新北高工
新北高工A/陳, 燕芷 18-新北市立新北高工

07/10/2022 上午 11:20:00 B 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F03, 競賽 2
玉里高中C/陳, 家甄 08-國立玉里高中
玉里高中C/顏, 如玉 08-國立玉里高中
苗栗特教B/李, 惠雯 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教B/林, 怡芳 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校

07/10/2022 上午 11:20:00 C 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M01, 競賽 2
台南高工G/林, 東樺 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工G/詹, 子元 14-國立臺南高工
瑞芳高工/王, 浩昕 19-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞芳高工/謝, 非 19-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/10/2022 上午 11:20:00 D 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M02, 競賽 2
台南高工A/王, 睦勳 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工A/劉, 冠瑜 14-國立臺南高工
玉里高中A/林, 佑興 08-國立玉里高中
玉里高中A/陳, 武哲 08-國立玉里高中

07/10/2022 / 11:45

07/10/2022 上午 11:45:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 3
苗栗特教D/黃, 偉安 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教D/鍾, 棋皓 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
新北高工B/吳, 劉煒 18-新北市立新北高工
新北高工B/廖, 浩安 18-新北市立新北高工

07/10/2022 上午 11:45:00 B 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 4
台南高工E/陳, 玉化 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工E/楊, 維哲 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工F/薛, 祖廷 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工F/羅, 宥茗 14-國立臺南高工

07/10/2022 上午 11:45:00 C 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 3
苗栗特教C/李, 安弘 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教C/徐, 國晉 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教E/莊, 凱皓 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教E/羅, 元鴻 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校

07/10/2022 上午 11:45:00 D 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 4
宜蘭特教/吳, 重毅 09-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
宜蘭特教/林, 洧漳 09-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
淡商C/廖, 于賢 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商C/羅, 奕勳 17-新北市立淡水商工
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桌球決賽競賽時間 秩序表
07/10/2022 / 13:00

07/10/2022 下午 01:00:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 1
台南高工B/吳, 貞誼 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工B/黃, 宇涵 14-國立臺南高工
個人/李, 婧萱 01-個人
個人/黎, 懿亞 01-個人

07/10/2022 下午 01:00:00 B 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 3
玉里高中B/田, 家綺 08-國立玉里高中
玉里高中B/江, 沛頤 08-國立玉里高中
苗栗特教A/吳, 婕語 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教A/張, 敏琪 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校

07/10/2022 下午 01:00:00 C 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F03, 競賽 3
玉里高中C/陳, 家甄 08-國立玉里高中
玉里高中C/顏, 如玉 08-國立玉里高中
淡商A/李, 純貞 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商A/謝, 文慈 17-新北市立淡水商工

07/10/2022 下午 01:00:00 D 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M01, 競賽 3
台南高工D/吳, 昭明 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工D/陳, 定璿 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工G/林, 東樺 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工G/詹, 子元 14-國立臺南高工

07/10/2022 / 13:25

07/10/2022 下午 01:25:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M02, 競賽 3
台南高工A/王, 睦勳 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工A/劉, 冠瑜 14-國立臺南高工
淡商B/李, 軒安 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商B/張, 浚鴻 17-新北市立淡水商工

07/10/2022 下午 01:25:00 B 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 5
台南高工E/陳, 玉化 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工E/楊, 維哲 14-國立臺南高工
新北高工B/吳, 劉煒 18-新北市立新北高工
新北高工B/廖, 浩安 18-新北市立新北高工

07/10/2022 下午 01:25:00 C 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 6
台南高工F/薛, 祖廷 14-國立臺南高工
台南高工F/羅, 宥茗 14-國立臺南高工
苗栗特教D/黃, 偉安 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教D/鍾, 棋皓 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校

07/10/2022 下午 01:25:00 D 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 5
宜蘭特教/吳, 重毅 09-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
宜蘭特教/林, 洧漳 09-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
苗栗特教C/李, 安弘 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教C/徐, 國晉 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校

07/10/2022 / 13:50

07/10/2022 下午 01:50:00 A 雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 6
苗栗特教E/莊, 凱皓 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
苗栗特教E/羅, 元鴻 11-國立苗栗特殊教育學校
淡商C/廖, 于賢 17-新北市立淡水商工
淡商C/羅, 奕勳 17-新北市立淡水商工


